Advantages
IP66 IK08
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.0 1
IND6ST.10.017.8A3000 17 2900 3000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
IND6ST.10.017.8A4000 17 3000 4000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
IND6ST.10.017.8A5000 17 3050 5000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
IND6ST.10.026.8A3000 26 4350 3000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
IND6ST.10.026.8A4000 26 4500 4000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
IND6ST.10.026.8A5000 26 4550 5000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
IND6ST.10.032.8A3000 32 5450 3000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
IND6ST.10.032.8A4000 32 5650 4000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
INDUSTRIAL
LED 6.0
High luminous e�ciency up to 180Lm/W
High protection class IP66
Quick and easy installation
Branded components
Warranty up to 10 years
High operating temperature range
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
IND6ST.10.032.8A5000 32 5700 5000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.0 2
IND6ST.20.042.8A3000 42 7200 3000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
IND6ST.20.042.8A4000 42 7450 4000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
IND6ST.20.042.8A5000 42 7500 5000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2kg
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.0 3
IND6ST.30.066.8A3000 66 11500 3000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2,4kg
IND6ST.30.066.8A4000 66 11850 4000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2,4kg
IND6ST.30.066.8A5000 66 11900 5000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2,4kg
INDUSTRIAL LED 6.0 4
IND6ST.40.080.8A3000 80 12900 3000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2,4kg
IND6ST.40.080.8A4000 80 13300 4000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2,4kg
IND6ST.40.080.8A5000 80 13350 5000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2,4kg
IND6ST.40.097.8A3000 97 15300 3000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2,4kg
IND6ST.40.097.8A4000 97 15800 4000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2,4kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
IND6ST.40.097.8A5000 97 15850 5000K >80 IP66 120°X110° 2,4kg
STANDARD
DALI
IND6ST.1
84